B
D
IPT Bayonet Lock
Connector
Accessories
www.glenair.com	 E-Mail: sales@glenair.com www.glenair.com	 E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. •  1211 AIR WAY •  GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 •  818-247-6000 •  FAX 818-500-9912 GLENAIR, INC. •  1211 AIR WAY •  GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 •  818-247-6000 •  FAX 818-500-9912
© 2015 Glenair, Inc.	 U.S. CAGE Code 06324	 Printed in Italy © 2015 Glenair, Inc.	 U.S. CAGE Code 06324	 Printed in Italy

AF8 DMC
M. 105003
WA27F
DMC
M. 105011
(or M.105008 )
M22520/1.02
DMC TH1A
(or VH441 DMC)
M. 117083
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 118251
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
10-373-12S 12S 8÷18 22,5 2,38 2,5 3,8 2,5÷3
14
12
M. 105001
M22520.1.01

A ØB ØC ØD
Co
nd
uc
to
r S
iz
e
mm2 AWG MANUAL TOOL
*PNEUMATIC
TOOL TYPE “A”
TURRET INSERTION TOOL
EXTRACTION
TOOL
GUIDE PIN
10-571-20LC 20S 8÷18 20,4 1,08 1,3 1,93 0,2-0,5
20
22
24
M. 105001
M22520.1.0
1AF8 DMC
M. 105003
WA27F
DMC
M. 105011
(or M.105008 )
M22520/1.02
DMC TH1A
(or VH441 DMC)
M. 117346
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 118251
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 125007
GLENAIR
IT
TOOL
10-573-20LC 20 20÷24 24,3 1,08 1,3 1,93 0,2-0,5
20
22
24
M. 105001
M22520.1.0
1AF8 DMC
M. 105003
WA27F
DMC
M. 105011
(or M.105008 )
M22520/1.02
DMC TH1A
(or VH441 DMC)
M. 117346
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 118251
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 125007
GLENAIR
IT
TOOL
10-571-16LC 16S 8÷18 22,3 1,07 1,72 2,6 0,5 ÷1
16
18
20
M. 105001
M22520.1.0
1AF8 DMC
M. 105003
WA27F
DMC
M. 105001
(or M.105008 )
M22520/1.02
DMC TH1A
(or VH441 DMC)
M. 117083
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 118251
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 125001
GLENAIR
IT
TOOL
10-573-16LC 16 20÷24 24,3 1,07 1,72 2,6 0,5-1
16
18
20
M. 105001
M22520.1.0
1AF8 DMC
M. 105003
WA27F
DMC
M. 105011
(or M.105008 )
M22520/1.02
DMC TH1A
(or VH441 DMC)
M. 117083
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 118251
GLENAIR IT
TOOL
M. 125001
GLENAIR
IT
TOOL
10-576-12S 12S 8÷18 21,45 2,48 2,5 3,8 2,5÷3
14
12
M. 105001
M22520.1.01